
~ February 2016 ~ 
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
Los Art Lacers of N Jersey 31st 
Annual Lace Day (US) 
Itchen Valley Lacemakers Lace Day 
(UK) 
Aragon Lacemakers Lace Day (UK) 
White Rose Lace Guild (UK) 

7  
Los Art Lacers of N Jersey 31st 
Annual Lace Day (US) 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
10th Annual Winter Lace Conference 
(US) 

13  
10th Annual Winter Lace Conference 
(US) 
Sheffield Lace Makers’ Lace Day 
(UK) 
Clockeaters Craft & Lace Day (UK) 
Birmingham Millennium Lacemakers 
Lace Day (UK) 

14  
10th Annual Winter Lace Conference 
(US) 
XVIII Encuentro de Bolillos 
Torregrossa (ES) 
Encuentro de Bolillos Porta de l’Angel 
(ES) 
7a Concentración de Boixeteres 
Meliana (ES) 

15  
10th Annual Winter Lace Conference 
(US) 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
Lincolnshire Lacemakers Guild Lace 
Day (UK) 
Wessex Lacemakers’ Supplier’s 
Fayre (UK) 
V Encuentro de Encajes de Bolillos 
Ciudad de Dos Hermanas (ES) 
II Encuentro de Bolillos Zalamea de 
la Serena (ES) 
II Encuentro de Encajares Villa de 
Zaratán (ES) 

21  
V Encuentro de Encajes de Bolillos 
Ciudad de Dos Hermanas (ES) 
XVIII Trobada de Puntaires 
Torrefarrera (ES) 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
Thameside Lacemakers Lace Day 
(UK) 
Ware Lacemakers Lace Day (UK) 
Woverhampton Lacemakers Lace 
Day (UK) 
Bradwell Abbey Lace Makers Lace 
Day (UK) 
Encuentro de Bolillos Puente Genil 
(ES) 
Encuentro de Bolillos Talayuela (ES) 

28  
 

29  
 

Notes: 
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